Relatlonshlp no:51504046

(detaiG on page 3)

(NR)

. Oneumecharges 0.00

. Recuning charges 8,750.00

. Usage charges 0.00

Totalvalue ofs€rvlces 8,750.00

. Misc. credits / charges 0.00

Toolt xrbt chargcs 8,750.@

(+)Tax 1575.m

TOTAL PAYABLE IO,325,OO

Amount ln words
Ten Thousand Three Hundred Twenty Five Rupees

l{o Tu 13 Dvrbt. undcr r!v.r* ch.ro.
GST sh.tt'bc-lcput U. tol lnvolc.t 9ErEr.tld on or.fttr I n Juty ml7

lnvolce Rrf l{o:
1 78aao.cd29dG37/t l c5ccdeca.(N0a 78

3974c1 t t 452a1 Od8fb836!54649Hc t

Vi Secure.
security that evolves
with your business.